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TO: Economic Development Commission 
  
FROM: Peggy Yessa, Office of Business Resources 
 
DATE: January 7, 2009 
 
SUBJECT: 2009 EDC Meeting Schedule 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
The following chart lists the 2009 EDC meeting dates. These dates do not conflict with any elections 
or holidays. 

Date 
Wednesday, January 7, 2009 
Wednesday, February 4, 2009 
Wednesday, March 4, 2009 
Wednesday, April 1, 2009 
Wednesday, May 6, 2009 
Wednesday, June 3, 2009 
Wednesday, July 1, 2009 
Wednesday, August 5, 2009 
Wednesday, September 2, 2009 
Wednesday, October 7, 2009 
Wednesday, November 4, 2009 
Wednesday, December 2, 2009 
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